4.5 Choke Manifold

TFI choke manifolds are designed and manufactured according to APl 16C specification and are rated for standard H2S

service.

Model
JG-21
JG-35
JG-70
JG-105

Working Pressure
3000 psi
5000 psi

10,000 psi
15,000 psi

Size (in)
2-1/16, 2-9/16, 3-1/8, 4-1/16
2-1/16, 2-9/16, 3-1/8, 4-1/16
2-1/16, 2-9/16, 3-1/16, 4-1/16
2-1/16, 2-9/16, 3-1/16, 4-1/16

Choke Type
Manual and Hydraulic
Manual and Hydraulic

Manual and Hydraulic

Manual and Hydraulic

Working Temperature:

-20°F - 250°F Specification Level: PSL1 - PSL4
Material Class:

AA BB CC DD EE FF Performance Level: PR1 - PR2
Working Medium:

Mud, Crude Oil, Natural Gas.




