4.5 Choke Manifold

TFI choke manifolds are designed and manufactured according to API 16C specification and are rated for standard H₂S service.

Model	Working Pressure	Size (in)	Choke Type
JG-21	3000 psi	2-1/16, 2-9/16, 3-1/8, 4-1/16	Manual and Hydraulic
JG-35	5000 psi	2-1/16, 2-9/16, 3-1/8, 4-1/16	Manual and Hydraulic
JG-70	10,000 psi	2-1/16, 2-9/16, 3-1/16, 4-1/16	Manual and Hydraulic
JG-105	15,000 psi	2-1/16, 2-9/16, 3-1/16, 4-1/16	Manual and Hydraulic

Working Temperature:

-20°F - 250°F Specification Level: PSL1 - PSL4

Material Class:

AA BB CC DD EE FF Performance Level: PR1 - PR2

Working Medium: Mud, Crude Oil, Natural Gas.





